BAGSV/ZAERD REGATTA 2024

BAGSVARD S@

RACE 30 BOYS U14 K1 500 HEAT 3

PLACE LANE NAME

1

2

PETERSEN August
HANSEN Sander
Empty lane
FRLUND Alexander
Empty lane

Empty lane

Empty lane

Empty lane

CRAFT ;:-
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REGATTA GLADSAXE
31.05.2024 - 02.06.2024

SAT AM 08:32

CLUB RESULT

NRK  2:13:661
+0:00.000

KKP 2:18:416
+0:04.755

2:21:226
+0:07.565

KKP 2:22:416
+0:08.755

2:26:396
+0:12.735

2:36:877
+0:23.216

2:38:102
+0:24.441

2:38:127
+0:24.466
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