

## RACE 30 BOYS U14 K1 500 HEAT 3

SAT AM 08:32

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	2	<b>PETERSEN</b> August	NRK	2:13:661 +0:00.000
2	6	<b>HANSEN</b> Sander	KKP	2:18:416 +0:04.755
3	7	Empty lane		2:21:226 +0:07.565
4	4	<b>FRØLUND</b> Alexander	KKP	2:22:416 +0:08.755
5	3	Empty lane		2:26:396 +0:12.735
6	1	Empty lane		2:36:877 +0:23.216
7	8	Empty lane		2:38:102 +0:24.441
8	5	Empty lane		2:38:127 +0:24.466

